

Lo 38 - Jamuniya to Jamuniya Hari-ram Basti.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

PKB No - MR-N/2022-23/Bagaha-2/02

Agency - Nav Bharat Const. Company.

DIVISION

Agg. No - 04/MBD/2024-25

Head - HMP-2013 305/MB **SUB-DIVISION**

Measurement Book

498

CNR-3054/NMP-2018)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Scanned with OKEN Scanner

Abstract of Cost (for 2nd & final bill)

25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⇒ Name/Work - Maint. of Good Road from " LO-38-Jamuniya to Jamuniya Harijan Basti (VR-22)" (N-MK-3054/NMP-2018)					
⇒ Agency - M/s Navbharat Construction Company (At West Champaran)					
⇒ Agreement No- 04 MBD/2024-025					
⇒ Date/Commence - 20-06-2024					
⇒ Date/Completion - 19-03-2025					
1/(01) - Clearing and grubbing Road Land - do - do - all work.					
8ty vide P(15)/TMB = 0.196 Hact					
@ Rs 76926.08/Hact = Rs 15,077 =					
2/(02) - Construction of earthen shoulder with Lead up to 1000 M - do - do - all work.					
8ty vide P(15)/TMB = 450 m ³					
8ty vide P(20)/TMB = 202.99 "					
T = 652.99 m ³					
@ Rs 264.72/m ³ = Rs 1,72,860 =					
3/(03) - G.S.B. - Const of G.S.B. by providing well graded materials - do - do - all work.					
8ty vide P(15)/TMB = 21.265 m ³ limited to 21.2647 m ³					
@ Rs 3331.34/m ³ Continuation = Rs 70,840 =					
= Rs 2,58,777 =					

26
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F. Amount					= Rs 258777=
4/(64) - WBM Gr-II - p/v, laying					
Spreading and compacting					
Stone Agg. - do-do all c/s.					
Qty vide P(16)/TMB = 18.887					m ³
@ Rs 7176.26/m ³					= Rs 135534=
5/(65) - WBM Gr-III - p/v.					
Laying, spreading &					
compacting Stone Agg.					
do do all c/s.					
Qty vide P(16)/TMB = 39.743					m ³
@ Rs 6735.82/m ³					= Rs 267702=
6/(66) - Prime coat - p/v.					
Applying Prime coat					
with Bit emul/sim(55-1)					
do do all c/s.					
Qty vide P(16)/TMB = 529.91					m ²
@ Rs 58.85/m ²					= Rs 31185.4=
7/(67) - Tack coat - p/v.					
applying tack coat					
with Bit/emul/sim(RS-1)					
do do all c/s.					
Qty vide P(16)/TMB = 4162.50					m ²
@ Rs 16.86/m ²					= Rs 70180=
					= Rs 763378=

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F. Amount — = Rs 7,63,378 =					
8/(68) - S.D.B.C. - providing					
and laying S.D.B.C.					
with 25% - do - do —					
— all C/S.					
Qty vide P(17)/TMB = 105.02					
@ Rs 16356.27/m ³ = Rs 1,717,735 =					
9/(69) - Dry lean cement					
concrete - do - do —					
— all C/S.					
Qty vide P(17)/TMB					
= 2.25 m ³					
@ Rs 7217.42/m ³ = Rs 16,239. =					
10/(10) - panel concrete					
pavement - do - do					
— all C/S.					
Qty vide P(17)/TMB = 94.69					
@ Rs 11,235.49/m ³ = Rs 10,63,860 =					
11/(11) - Kilometer stone					
R.C.C. M-15 grade Kilometer					
Local Stone of standard					
design - do - do - all C/S.					
(I). km stone					
Qty vide P(20)/TMB = 3 Nos					
@ Rs 3436.32/c = Rs 10,309 =					
(II) - 200 m sh - Continuation					
Qty vide P(20)/TMB = 5.24					
@ Rs 906.70/c = Rs 4,753. =					
= Rs 35,76,054 =					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F. Amount					= Rs 3576054
12/(12) - Retro-reflectorisal					
traffic signs providing					
erecting direction and					
place identification					
retro-reflectorisal					
sign as per do do					
Qty vide P(21)/TMB = 2.88 m ²					
@ Rs 15321.64/m ² = Rs 44126.4					
13/(13) - providing & fixing of					
retro-reflectorisal					
cautionary, mandatory					
informatory sign					
do all work					
I. 600mm equilateral A					
Qty vide P(21)/TMB = 8 Nos.					
@ Rs 4681.24/2 = Rs 37450.4					
II. 600mm circular					
Qty vide P(21)/TMB = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 4552.07/2 = Rs 9104.4					
III. 600mm x 450mm Rect.					
Qty vide P(21)/TMB = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 4407.54/2 = Rs 8815.4					
IV. 900mm side octagon					
Qty vide P(21)/TMB = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 8876.90/2 = Rs 17754.4					
					= Rs 3693303

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F. Amount					= Rs 36,93,303 =
14/(14)- R.C.C. M-15 grade					
Boundary pillars/local					
stone of standard					
design as per plan					
Qty side P(21)/TMB=32 m					
@ Rs 719.95/m					= Rs 23,038 =
15/(15)- planting of tree by					
the Road side with					
maintaining the plant					
for one year - do - do					
Qty side P(22)/TMB=56 m					
@ Rs 1305.10/m					= Rs 73,086 =
Payment only 30% Released					
of Amount of 73,086.00					
16/(16)- providing and laying					
of hot applied of thermo-					
- plastic compound for					
Road marking - do - do					
I. for RST surface with					
pedestrian crossing.					
Qty side P(22)/TMB= 222.90					
@ Rs 886.50/m ²					= Rs 1,97,601 =
					= Rs 39,87,028 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B. f. Amount					= Rs 3987028 =
II. for P.C.C. surface					
Qty wide P(22) Tm B = 40.0					m ²
@ Rs 988.82/m ²					= Rs 39553 =
17/(17) - providing and fixing of typical MR-in formwork					
Single board with 'logos'					
do do do all 4/5th.					
Qty wide P(23) Tm B = 1 m					
Qty wide P(17) Tm B = 2 m					
				T = 3 m	

@ Rs 11416.75/2 = Rs 34250.0					
18/(18) - Brick masonry work					
m (1:3) in parapet					
well do do do all 4/5.					
Qty wide P(23) Tm B = 2.016					m ³
@ Rs 7108.76/m ³ = Rs 14331 =					

19/(19) - Plastering of C.M(1:4)					
on New plaster surface					
do do do all 4/5th.					
Qty wide P(23) Tm B = 14.40					m ²
@ Rs 255.91/m ² = Rs 3685 =					

20/(20) - painting two coats on					
New plaster surface do					
do do do all 4/5th.					
Qty wide P(23) Tm B = 14.40 m ²					
@ Rs 136.59/m ² Continuation					= Rs 1967 =

= Rs 4080814 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F. Amount					= Rs 40,80,814 =
21/21 - 300mm irrigation pipe					
at 4/50b.					
Qty vide P(18)/TMB = 10.4m					
@ Rs 1056.71/m					= Rs 10,567 =
					T = Rs 40,91,381 =
Add - 18% GST					= Rs 7,36,449 =
Add - 1% LICSS					= Rs 40,914 =
					T = Rs 48,68,744 =
Add. Signiorage Fee.					
(i) vide P(24)/TMB = Rs 13,526 =					
(ii) vide P(14)/TMB = Rs 1,91,918 =					
					T = Rs 20,544 =
S.F. @ 10%					= Rs 20,544 =
					G.T. = Rs 48,89,288 =
Less, 0.15% below					
(As per Agreement)					= (-) 7334 =
Total value of work done					= Rs 48,81,954 =
Less, previous payment					
vide P(19)/TMB =					= (-) 42,26,987 =
Net payable Amount value					= Rs 6,55,467 =
For 11/01/25 SB					11/01/25 AB

Continuation